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INCOME AND EXPENDITURE 

INCOME (UGX) 72, 099,500 

EXPENDITURE (UGX) 72,064,350 

SOURCES OF FUNDS 

Grants and Donations 40,904,725 

Investment Earnings 16,774,875 

Individuals and Well-wishers 10,580,945 

In Kind Donations 3,838,955 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

45%

32%

11%

12%

EXPENDITURE PIE-CHART

Agroecology

Food and Nutrition

Skills Development

Administration



OUR PARTNERS 

We take the opportunity to thank our partners for continuously supporting and 

believing in our values and mission. Our journey in building self-empowered and 

sustainable communities grows every day with each one of us having a role to 

play. 

    

     

     

   

 


